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AND AGA
            ALAMO CITY CHAPTER

                                                                               ALAMO CITY CHAPTER
                                                                                SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS

LOCATION: JBSA – Kelly, Bldg 171
3535 S. General McMullen, San Antonio, TX 78207
  DATE:  19 October 2016
HOSTED BY: AIR FORCE SERVICES ACTIVITY
     SOCIAL:  11:00 AM      LUNCH 11:30 AM
Air Force Food Transformation Initiative
MENU SELECTIONS
All Meals $15.00
	RED Ticket – 
Salisbury Steak w/sautéed mushrooms Served with Roasted Potatoes, wild Rice, vegetable medley and a salad.  

	Blue Ticket – 

Chicken Piccata, Served with Roasted Potatoes, wild Rice, vegetable medley and a salad.  


	Green Ticket – 

Vegetable Plate, Served with Roasted Potatoes, wild Rice, vegetable medley and a salad.  



	All meals include:  Tea and Water Service
*tax and gratuity included in price. BUFFET STYLE


Alamo City Chapter Organization VICE-PRESIDENTS
Vice Presidents—Please remember that reservations must be paid when taken.  The chapter is obligated to pay all reservations in the Final head count. Make Check’s payable to ALAMO CITY ASMC CHAPTER.
NAME


INSTALLATION
          PHONE

    EMAIL
	Felicia Smith

	VP AFSVC

	210-395-7128

	felicia.smith.2@us.af.mil

	Monique Sandoval
	VP, IMCOM

	210-466-0767

	monique.a.sandoval2.civ@mail.mil


	Teresa Meshako

	VP, AFIMSC

	210-395-0907

	teresa.meshako@us.af.mil


	TSgt Jacquese Smith

	VP, 502d OL-A Lackland

	210-671-6787

	jacquese.smith.1@us.af.mil


	MAJ Brian Erickson
	VP, 47 CPTS

	DSN 732-5330
	Brian.erickson.2@us.af.mil


	Vacant (Unknown)
	NAVMISSA Liaison 

		
	Donna Jordan

	VP,  502d CPTS - FSH

	210-221-5190

	donna.l.jordan2.civ_mail.mil


	Vacant (James E    Atkinson Temp)
	VP, Galveston COE

	409-766-3892
	James.e.atkinson@usace.army.mil


	Joan Navarro

	VP AFAA 

	210-652-0430

	joan.navarro@us.af.mil

	Petrina Mcintyre

	VP, US Army South

	210-295-6036

	petrina.t.mcintyre.civ@mail.mil


	Suzanne Meyer

	VP, AFCEC

	210-536-1423
	suzanne.meyer@us.af.mil


	Jeff Musgray

	VP, US Army North

	210-221-0523

	jeffrey.l.musgray.civ@mail.mil


	Jacqueline Paugh

	VP, 502d OL-B Randolph

	210-565-1322

	jacqueline.paugh@us.af.mil

	Sarah Berheide (Temp)
	VP, HQ AETC & AFSAT

	210-652-4449

	Sarah.berheide@us.af.mil

	Ada  Fromuth

	VP, Retirees/At Large 

	210-659-8642 

	fromutha@aol.com

	Beverly Johnson

	VP, MEDCOM 

	 210-295-2898
	Beverly.l.johnson10.civ@mail.mil

	MAJ Jason Donovant
	VP, AFMOA

	210-395-9921
	Jason.donovant@us.af.mil


	Corrine (Ariel) Zurita

	VP,AFISRA

	210-977-2570

	corrine.zurita.1@us.af.mil



	
	
	


ORGANIZATION VICE-PRESIDENTS: REPORT PAID RESERVATIONS AND DISTINGUISHED
LUNCHEON VISITORS TO Felicia Smith NLT 17 Oct 2016, felicia.smith.2@us.af.mil
� EMBED PBrush ���
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